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EVENT COMPLETION REPORT i

Please prepare the report signed by the program Secretariat/Program coordinator within 10 days of
event completion for record. Reports should be 2-4 pages.

SECTION A: Event Detail

Saaaeee Webinar on “Application of Mathematics in Google
-~ | Event title:
ST Search”
Starting dateofevent: | 29/12/2020 Duration of Event (in days) 1
Nﬁmg of thé eveﬁf urgénizil_i_-g School School of Basic Science & Research
Damg of the_ cYent= m_'gamzmg Mathematics & CARAMP
Department = =
= Sponsor of the Event
(Sharda University in case- of mtemal = NA
= sponsorship)
= = _ L Prof. S K Banarjee (Dean- SBSR)
" Chai
== = g Prof. R. C. Singh (Coordinator-
: : e CARAMP)
24 Commlttee Members. Convener Dr. Khursheed Alam (HOD, Maths)
= | Organizing Dr. Nidhi Sahni , Dr. Richa Sharma
: - | Secretary
== - - : = = Co-ordinators: Dr. Sangeeta Gupta
. Chlef Guest/ Guest of Honor mth == NA
affil:atlon (I_f any) i
Dr. Selby Jose
= Associate Professor and head of the
e L T department of Mathematics, Institute
Name of Speaker with affiliation: of Science, Mumbai
e Contact No: 9820396774
Rss! \Eﬁ
: 30\\00\ Qz\,,\-\\. R
SECTION B: Event report and reflection gparda V!

1. Event description:




2. Participants (compulsory for events):

3. Budget distribution from University/any other agency: N/A

Appendices

Please attach the following details in the report (DON’T SEND ANY OTHER ATTACHMENTS)

] Note that the participant contact list is a mandatory requirement .

Appendices

Participant contact list: v’

Participants feedback on the organized program.

Event Agenda-

Images/Photos of the events ( Selected with Caption ) representatives, speakers,
and exhibitors v

Web sites link ( If created)

Other information ( If Any)

Videos ( Selected with Video Description ) representatives, speakers, and exhibito

List of Participants
S. | Name of the School /
No. | Candidate Department Contact No. E mail ID
S.S VAISHNAVI
1 | ROUT SBSR(MATHEMATICS) | 8076319088 | 2018013901.s@ug.sharda.ac.in
2 . | Heisnam Lembo | Bsc Animation & Vfx 7005099339 | 2019002618.heisnam@ug.sharda.ac.in
Ashutosh
3 | Sharma B.arch 8448736963 | ashutosh5648310@gmail.com
4 | Yati Varshney SBS 7668504990 | 2019606195.yati@ug.sharda.ac.in
B.tech CSE with iot &
5 | Ashutosh kumar | application 7352590587 | 2020414904.ashutosh@ug.sharda.ac.in
6 | Aniket Sharma Mathematics 9102149881 | 2018007842.aniket@ug.sharda.ac. inn %
7 | Rahul Upadhyay | Mathematics 8859808377 | 2019636514.rahul @pg. shardarar: |n
8 | Deepanshi Rai Mathematics 8580410580 deepanshrra|123@gmall%om S
9 | Ankita Gangwar | Mathematics 7982870358 | 2019571621.ankita( @ugdsharda ac.in
10 | Ritika Gupta Mathematics 7703856002 2018012410.ntnka@ug.sharda.ac.m
11 | Muskan saifi Mathematics 9354993303 | 2018014929.muskan@ug.sharda.ac.in
12 | Abhishek Prasad | Mathematics 8375075325 | 2018012152.abhishek@ug.sharda.ac.in




24 | Jyotilena SBSR 7906706981 | 2019005018.jyoti@ug.sharda.ac.in
25 | Jyotilena SBSR 7906706981 | 2019005018.jyoti@ug.sharda.ac.in
Department of _
26 | Suyog Khanal Mathematics 8800357801 | 2019006056.suyog@ug.sharda.ac.in
Bsc hons
27 | Yogesh kumar mathematics 9599580929 | 2019000319.yogesh@ug.sharda.ac.in
28 | Rahul Kumar Mathematics 8102510269 | rahulmehta3280@gmail.com
Rupesh kumar
29 | shah Mathematics 9.77982E+12 | 2019005560.rupesh@ug.sharda.ac.in
Department of
30 | Disha Gupta mathematics 8303637810 | 2019631653.disha@ug.sharda.ac.in
SBSR( Department of
31 | Mohsin Azam mathematics) 7632804537 | 2020531292.mohsin@ug.sharda.ac.in
32 | Vishal rai SBSR 9990954625 | 2018015416.vishal@ug.sharda.ac.in
33 | Aditya Singh B.Tech (ECE) 7982280048 | 2020519118.aditya@sharda.ac.in
34 | Prabal Rajsingh | CE 9536085157 | 2020493208.prabal@ug.sharda.ac.in
35 | Aman raj School of engineering | 9110199880 | 2020582501.aman@ug.sharda.ac.in
5.5 VAISHNAVI ‘
36 | ROUT SBSR(MATHEMATICS) | 8076319088 | 2018013901.s@ug.sharda.ac.in
37 | Deepanshi Rai Mathemo 8580410580 | 2018013385.deepanshi@ug.sharda.ac.in
Rishav Raj
38 | katwal Mathematics 8925617098 | 2018000070.rishav@ug.sharda.ac.in
39 | Sakshi Yadav Mathematics 9315154643 | 2018015451.sakshi@ug.sharda.ac.in
40 | Aman kumar Bsc hons maths 7428754727 | 2020463662.aman@ug.sharda.ac.in
41 | Parul Dhiman B.Sc. (Maths) 8279983153 | 2018009905.parul@ug.sharda.ac.in
42 | Bishal Dey Mathematics 8837241691 | 2018012474.bishal@ug sharda.ac.in
43 | Swati kumari Mathematics 9650571635 | 2020541126.swati@ug.sharda.ac.in
44 | Richa Chaudhary | Mathematics 6395210674 | 2020001347.richa@ug.sharda.ac.in
45 | Pragati Maths 8171799940 | Pragatidhapolaohm@gmail.com
46 | Virat Chauhan Mathematics 731048222 | 2020561231.virat@ug.sharda.ac.in
47 | Preeti Bsc.mathematics 7973808038 | 2020542378.preeti@ug.sharda.ac.in
Mathematics
48 | Nikita department 8076306042 | 2020430477.nikita@ug.sharda.ac.in
Shumanshu
49 | Dahiya Mathematics Hons 7827738862 | 2020538351.shumanshu@ug.sharda.ac.in
50 | Km.Ravina mathematics 8929726717 | 2020444348 .km@ug.sharda.ac.in
51 | Mbuyi Kamba EEE 9810360411 | mbuyichris036 @gmail.com
52 | Mbuyi Kamba EEE 9810360411 | mbuyichris036@gmail.com
53 | Omar Jr Raffik Mathematics 7838075258 | 2019003051.omar@ug.sharda.ac.in
54 | Manmath Dase | SUSBR 9079641781 | 2019628667.manmath@ug.sharda.ac.in
55 | Anjani Kumar MATHEMATICS 9354771676 | 2018014185.anjani@ug.sharda.ac.in
‘ Basic Science and
56 | Ishita research 9717581145 | 2020547634.ishita@ug.sharda.ac.in
SBSR-Bsc hons. In
data science and
57 | Sehj Dhawan analytics 8865026546 | 2020582972.sehaj@ug.sharda.ac.in N
58 | Bhawna gupta Msc mathematics 7210366721 | bhavyagupta7210@gmail.comzrd \’Ac\
Mechanical o) 0 085C OV ogter NOHA
59 | Sagarika Das Engineering 7576869596 20204355%@‘03&@;%(5\\ 2
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a2 People (42) El chat
Fﬁr seeking information g
© In clden times, |fy0u warrted some lnfarmatlort you locked in & (=}
e b i
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9 For examp(e to get some information about sumethmg na — —== = :
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148 523.
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© The pages are hstgd in increasing order and the pages
ol 8~ 10 are part of the preface, and contain wvery little
information. : ) ﬁ ApraMihrs (SUBSRA2. ¥k §
@ How much beftar it would be if the ﬁﬁt entry was the most
“useful” one.

o Google PageRank does thz_s ordering for web-pages.

sea

Aman Kumar \q{

0000
#

-~ G o O
e @ Raise hand Turn on captions Sy Jose
; is presenting

& x

t - Webinar on “Ap;

@ REC Q? Selby Jose is presenting Webinar on “Application of Mathe... X
Some Background i
T R : 2, People (42) Bl chat
When Google was launched in 1998, there were already a number e Sangeets Gupta (SUBS.. Y, ] i
of search engines. Some of them are
o Archie - created in 1990 by Emtage. This was basically a f P a .
database of web file names with a regular expression matches s ook e ol 5= W N
to serve user queries.
s : Selby Jose R :
s Jumpstation - created in 1993, crawled the Internet for page o @ i
titles and headers, and returned them for simple search
matches. e Seloy Jl;.rﬁ ﬂa s
Prasentation )
e Webcrawler - released in April 1994. This is the first engine
to allow users to search for any word in the webpage. f! @ Selby Josa o ;
o Lycos - released in July 1994,
* Altavista came on Decemblcr of 1995, one of the first to e St e TSR
allow natural language queries. o
e Smieati Singh % H .
: % - = : e Suyog Khanal ﬂ; n,
) e Swat] kumari ¥ : ,r
-~ g e s @ : Selby Jose i
y Ralse hand Turn on caplions it ‘ " i i .
- is presenting Sweta Seivastav (SUBSR.. :

Link for registration:

Join at Google meet link: https://meet.google.com/ert-nkag-jvm

Link of recording:

Photographs:
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© Forexample to get some information about something in a
boak you might found that the index entry lists the pages:
Li8—T0.13,187.. . 523 = 3
@ The pages are sted in incressing order, and the pages
1. L,5— 10 are part of the preface, and contain very little
information.
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